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
central location near schools 
and amenities. Brand-new 
furnace! Roof less than 6 years 
old! Move-in condition! Call for 
details today! Mallory Bailor 
$79,900

YATES- 2238 Murdock Rd. - 
Siding, septic system, windows all 
new in the past 7 years! Furnace, 
water heater and roof brand new 
in 2014! Lots of potential - the 
expensive updates are all done, 
just needs some interior TLC. Call 
today! $106,900

RIDGEWAY- 144 Maple Ave. - A home 
with great potential! 3-bedroom, 1-bath 
home with 1st-floor laundry starts off 
this package. A newer oak kitchen 
& bath add to this home. A possible 
family room or computer room leading 
through French doors from living room 
is a nice plus. Enclosed front porch also 
contributes to the pluses that this home 
has to offer. Jan Nudd $65,000

pending!

                                         $300s - $80s

                                 $80s - $50s

        $100s - $10s

water-
front

WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT! WATERFRONT!

price  
reduced!

FOR SALE: Mobile home, 1991, 
14’X80’ “Fixer upper” $3000 or BO. 
Call 585.798.0201.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

Albion Apartment
Freshly updated, 1-bedroom 
apartment. Affordable and Clean. 
$475 per month.  Please call 
585.200.0350 for details.

ATTENTION: Lower 1-bedroom 
apartment available, Albion. 
References & security deposit 
required. No pets. 585.589.9423.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

Medina, 1-bedroom apartment. 
New carpets & floors, stove & 
refrigerator included. Located 
on canal w/20 acres of privacy, 
excellent fishing, private boat 
dock, clean & quiet. $500/month. 
716.417.0244

For Rent: 2-bedroom 
apartment, Albion, $545. No pets. 
585.589.7478.

AVAILABLE NOW!
THREE GREAT APARTMENTS: 525 
WEST CENTER, MEDINA. One-
bedroom. Includes heat & water, 
new carpets, appliances. Ground-
floor. $550, one-year lease, first, 
last & security; 112 PARK AVE., 
MEDINA. One-bedroom upper. 
$400 plus heat & water. One-year 
lease. First, last & security. Washer 
& dryer in building; Two-bedroom 
ground- floor. 98 TELEGRAPH 
ROAD, MIDDLEPORT. $600. Near 
Darrell’s Restaurant includes 
water & appliances. One-year 
lease, first, last & security. CALL 
585.721.6716.

Apartments Available: 
Middleport, one-bedroom, $450/
month. Medina, Studio, $385/
month. Call Blue Top Management 
at 585.331.8261 ext. 3.

ALBION: 21 Hazard Pkwy, OPEN 
Sat. 2-4pm. 3 bdrms, large bright 
kitchen/dining rm, fireplace, large 
garage. REDUCED! $114,900. 
Craig Lape,  New Horizons 
Properties 585.507.1109.

For Rent: 3-bedroom single-
family house, Church St., Medina. 
$700 plus utilities. No pets. 
Available Feb. 1st. 85.589.7478.

Albion-Apt. 1-BR
Affordably Clean, Newly Updated 
1-Bedroom Apartment. $475 per 
month.  Please call 585.200.0350 
for details.

New Listing: 59 Main St., 
Middleport. Upper 1-bedroom, 
hot water and heat included, off-
street parking. 1st month’s rent & 
security deposit required. $575 per 
month. Not Section 8 approved.  
585.765.5138.

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom, Albion 
$675. No pets. 585.589.7478.
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$96,900! RANCH! 

Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 
Great location! ML# R1013477

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; 
Call for more information! ML# 
R288685

$24,900! LAND! 
Albion Village; Possible Patio 
Home Development! R1015927

2                     4                     8                  12                  16                  20

$65,000! RANCH STYLE! 
Gaines; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 2 car 
detached Pole Barn style Garage with 
electric and heat! ML# R318401

$219,000! ITALIANATE! 

Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 acres 
near Point Breeze! David Snell ML# 
R307102

$325,000! COMMERCIAL! 
Albion; 3,870 Square Feet on .45 
acres! Plenty of parking! R1012301

$109,900! LAND! 
Gaines; 49 acres of desirable wooded 
land w/a stream! 300 trees marked 
for lumbering! ML# R293881

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 
1; Anthony Wynn ML# R319658

$49,900! CAPE COD! 
Stafford; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Whimsical, 
cozy, country farmhouse on 1.19 acres! 
ML# R1010284

$2,500/Mo.! 
COMMERCIAL RENTAL! 
Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking spaces! 
ML# R1009980

$145,900! COLONIAL! 

Kendall; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Half-
Baths: 2; 4.85 acres! R1017595

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; 
Waterfront! 2 bedroom guest house; 2 
garages and a pole barn! ML# R320501

Congratulations to Lorraine for obtaining the 
“2016 Demonstration of Excellence and Highest 
Production Award”!  Each year our agents work 
diligently to produce quality and professional 
work as well as challenge themselves and each 
other to become the top producer in sales.  
2016 ended positively with Lorraine Oakley as 
our top agent and it was our privilege to honor 
her with the award! Congratulations, Lorraine, 
for a very successful year!

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

CALL DAvID SNELL!

CONGRATULATIONS, LORRAINE OAKLEY!

CALL ILENE BENFER! CALL ANTHONY WYNN!

CALL LORRAINE OAKLEY!

We upload our paper each Friday... 
so you can read the Pennysaver right away!

Ads • Upcoming EvEnts
obitUAriEs • policE blottEr

EmploymEnt listings • locAl nEws

Read your Pennysaver online!

www.lakecountrypennysaver.com

Visit lakecountrypennysaver.com and  
click “online edition” at the top.

Read past editions online at your leisure!

Newly remodeled spacious 
2-BEDROOM UPPER in 
MIDDLEPORT. Laundry in the 
same building. $500/month plus 
security deposit. No smoking or 
pets. 716.735.9695.

FOR RENT
KENDALL: 2-bedroom duplex. 
Ready Feb. 1st. Not Section 8 
approved. Washer/dryer hookups. 
Pets considered. 585.287.5452.

FOR RENT: Two-bedroom mobile 
in State Street park. $525. 
585.590.6427.

AVAILABLE: 2-bedroom, upper, 
country setting. Shared large 
yard. No pets. $500 plus utilities 
& appliances. Deposit & 1st 
month’s rent needed. Lewiston 
Rd., Alabama. Need references & 
verifiable income. 585.735.5378 to 
apply.

Say you saw it in the Lake 
Country Pennysaver!

FOR RENT: Taking application 
for 3-bedroom house, 1.5 bath, 
Albion area, washer/dryer hookup. 
585.233.8097 or 585.589.4270.

For Rent in Medina country, 
small 1-bedroom apartment. 
Stove, fridge & water included. 
Not Section 8 approved. No pets. 
585.455.0170.

HOLIDAY SPECIAL
MEDINA: RENT NOW & RECEIVE 
HALF MONTH FREE. 1-bedroom 
upper. Kitchen w/appliances, 
extra-large living room, lots of 
closet space, coin laundry, parking 
& beautiful grounds. No dogs. 
716.243.0715.
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LOCKPORT 34 The Common 
Easy condo living! Open fl oor 
plan, California closets, lots of 
updates in kitchen and baths, 
hardwood fl oors, basement and 
rec room w/wet bar! And 2.5-
car garage is a car enthusiast’s 
dream! B1013407 - $130,000 
- 2 BR/1.5 BA - Nancy Post 
Lange* 716-417-8382

NEWFANE, 1645 Lockport Olcott 
Rd #118 Clean and spotless 
2-bedroom, singlewide mobile 
home in a retirement community! 
New hot-water tank 2016, 
furnace 10 yrs old and new roof 
on 8x8 shed and carport.  You 
can’t beat this price! B505409 - 
$13,900 - 2 BR/1 BA - Maureen 
S Walck* 716-622-2298

LOCKPORT, 6764 Chestnut Ridge 
Rd. MBG! All-brick ranch is located 
across from the Lockport Town & 
Country Golf Course! Master bdrm 
w/dressing rm and cedar closet, 
gorgeous wood paneled FR, 1st-
fl oor laundry and 2-car garage. 
B1007687 - $174,900 - 2 BR/2.5 
BA - Maureen S Walck* 716-
622-2298

MEDINA, 3469 Horan Rd. 
Horse farm with 12+ acres! 
House reconstructed 1996! 
Oak kitchen, central air, backup 
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